

Our Commitment

United Way Glenelg is committed to equity irrespective of cultural or linguistic background, sexual orientation, gender identity (LGBTQIA+), intersex status, religion or spiritual beliefs, socio-economic status, age, or abilities.

Our Vision

To continue to be a leader in the Glenelg Shire, creating a community where everyone has access to opportunities and the support they need to thrive.

Our Mission

United Way Glenelg engages with all sectors of the community to work together to advocate for and promote education, financial stability, and health for all individuals and families in the Glenelg Shire through the allocation of resources.

Authorisation President United Way Glenelg Secretary United Way Glenelg Review Date (3 years from approval)